Delaware Water Resources Regional Committee

10:00

10:05

10:30

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:00

Meeting

November 10, 2005
10:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m.

DEP Southeast Regional Office
2 East Main Street
Norristown, PA 19401

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions

Administrative Iltems

Finalize Draft August Meeting Summary
Elections for Chair and Vice Chair

2006 Meeting Schedule

DEP Summary of Activities

Comments from the public

o000 o

Collaborative Water Resource Planning

Presentation on Water Use Projections
for Act 220

Lunch break (brown bag or pizza)

Chair

Chair

DEP Staff
Chair

Todd Kincaid,
Hazlett-Kincaid, Inc.

Ken Najjar,
DRBC

Regional Plan Component Updates from Committee Members

Update and Discussion on Building the
State Water Plan

Follow-up/Next Steps

DEP Staff



	Delaware Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

