Delaware Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

November 10, 2005 10:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m.

DEP Southeast Regional Office 2 East Main Street Norristown, PA 19401

AGENDA

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
10:05	Administrative Items Finalize Draft August Meeting Summary Elections for Chair and Vice Chair	Chair
	2006 Meeting ScheduleDEP Summary of ActivitiesComments from the public	DEP Staff Chair
10:30	Collaborative Water Resource Planning	Todd Kincaid, Hazlett-Kincaid, Inc
11:30	Presentation on Water Use Projections for Act 220	Ken Najjar, DRBC
12:00	Lunch break (brown bag or pizza)	
12:30	Regional Plan Component Updates from Committee Members	
1:00	Update and Discussion on Building the State Water Plan	DEP Staff
2:00	Follow-up/Next Steps	